Procedure file

Basic information

DEC - Discharge procedure

2013/2222(DEC)

2012 discharge: European Network and Information Security Agency

(ENISA)

Subject

8.70.03.07 Previous discharges
Documentation gateway
Non-legislative basic document

Court of Auditors: opinion, report

Committee draft report
Document attached to the procedure
Amendments tabled in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary, single
reading

Text adopted by Parliament, single reading

COM(2013)0570

N7-0031/2014
0OJ C 365 13.12.2013, p. 0172

Procedure completed

PE521.677
05849/2014
PE521.804

A7-0194/2014

T7-0319/2014

26/07/2013

10/09/2013

27/01/2014

05/02/2014

25/02/2014

20/03/2014

03/04/2014

EC

CofA

EP

CSL

EP

EP

EP

Summary

Summary

Summary

Summary


https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=2013&nu_doc=570
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/oj/daily-view/L-series/EN/TXT/?uri=OJ:C:2013:365:TOC
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/CONT-PR-521677_EN.html
http://register.consilium.europa.eu/content/out?lang=EN&typ=SET&i=ADV&RESULTSET=1&DOC_ID=5849%2F14&DOC_LANCD=EN&ROWSPP=25&NRROWS=500&ORDERBY=DOC_DATE+DESC
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/CONT-AM-521804_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-7-2014-0194_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-7-2014-0319_EN.html

